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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

3646
7300

W15227
300 SEK

Peugeot 508 -12
Luftrenare Övrigt 

5DR CBI 1.6HDI 5VXL
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

10.015
A

2719
7300

W17007
450 SEK

Honda Civic -12
Luftrenare Övrigt 

5DR CC 1.8 6VXL
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

17.300
A

1529
7300

W59583
300 SEK

BMW 3-Series -06
Luftrenare Övrigt 

4DR SED 320D 6VXL2,0D
22793115

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

23.350
A

1529
7300

W48144
300 SEK

BMW 3-Series -06
Luftrenare Övrigt 

4DR SED 320D 6VXL2,0D
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

23.350
A

1529
7300

W90650
300 SEK

BMW 3-Series -09
Luftrenare Övrigt 

4DR CC 2.0D 6VXL
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

32.857
A

1529
7300

W77595
300 SEK

BMW 3-Series -08
Luftrenare Övrigt 

4DR SED 320 2.0D 6VXL
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

33.521
A

3589
7300

W62751
150 SEK

Opel Combo -17
Luftrenare Övrigt 

5DR SKÅP 1.3CDTI 5VXL
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

1.125
A

4352
7300

W27779
450 SEK

Subaru XV -18
Luftrenare Övrigt 

5DR CBI
 

Ericssons Bildemontering AB
0370-28100

10
A


